
ADVOCATE ILLINOIS MASONIC MEDICAL CENTER 

ELECTIVE ROTATIONS 

SITE CONTACTS 

PLEASE NOTE: REQUIRED FORMS/DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED VIA MEDHUB AND MUST BE 
RECEIVED A MINIMUM OF FOUR (4) WEEKS PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED ROTATION START DATE.  
ROTATIONS MAY BE CANCELLED IF ALL TASKS ARE NOT COMPLETED BY THE ESTABLISHED DEADLINE. 

DEPARTMENT COORDINATOR PHONE(773) FAX 
(773) 

E-MAIL ADDRESS

ELECTIVES 
Anesthesia/Pain 
Managment

Gladys Vera 296-5616 gladys.vera@aah.org 

Cardiology Consult Tisa Williams 296-3584 tisa.williams@aah.org

Dental Eloisa 
Buenaventura 

296-5945 296-5051 eloisa.buenaventura@aah.org 

Emergency Medicine Ruthie Rivera 296-7423 296-5010 ruthie.rivera@aah.org 

Family Medicine Teresa Johnson 296-7059 296-8020 teresa.johnson3@aah.org 

Internal Medicine DeBorah 

Anderson 
296-7079 296-5361 deborah-w.anderson@aah.org 

OB/GYNE Charlotte 
Hammond-
Brown 

296-5590 296-7207 charlotte.hammond-brown@aah.org 

Radiology 

General/Ortho/Surgery Eloisa 
Buenaventura 

296-5945 296-5051 eloisa.buenaventura@aah.org 

Podiatry Gladys Vera 296-8285

Trauma Emy Mendoza 296-5073 296-7199

gladys.vera@aah.org 296-8040

emy.mendoza@aah.org 

Vangie Gilley 296-8057 vangie.gilley@aah.org 

296-8040

296-8650

296-7486
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